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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
26.01.2018.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

25 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Peero,Kriselle 2009 26,92
2 Vahtra,Nora Leena 2010 27,50
3 Krigul,Loone 2010 35,09
4 Eha,Freia 2010 36,98
5 Teets,Linda 2010 39,31

Poeglapsed
1 Lomp,Artur 2007 25,64
2 Gomon,Mark 2008 26,31
3 Koort,Ken Kermo 2008 26,95
4 Ottson,Karl 2010 28,89
5 Kadajane,Henri 2007 32,14
6 Nuka,Kerret 2009 35,14
7 Puu-Klauren,Albert 2007 36,25
8 Toimetaja,Eugen 2010 37,64
9 Kadakas,Kasper 2011 42,94

10 Vagner,Karl William 2009 43,36
25 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Peero,Kriselle 2009 26,02
2 Vahtra,Nora Leena 2010 30,88
3 Eha,Freia 2010 34,26
4 Teets,Linda 2010 37,35
5 Krigul,Loone 2010 38,59

Poeglapsed
1 Gomon,Mark 2008 24,56
2 Kaun,Norman 2009 24,60
3 Ottson,Karl 2010 27,45
4 Lomp,Artur 2007 27,86
5 Kadajane,Henri 2007 29,23
6 Nuka,Kerret 2009 34,13
7 Koort,Ken Kermo 2008 35,60
8 Kadakas,Kasper 2011 35,72
9 Puu-Klauren,Albert 2007 36,77

10 Toimetaja,Eugen 2010 37,26
11 Vagner,Karl William 2009 42,52

50 m vabaujumine
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Tütarlapsed
1 Rahel, Raikna 2006 51,11
2 Reikop,Merril 2007 55,31
3 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 1.00,54
4 Kõrva,Mariann 2008 1.09,18
5 Melioranski,Karoline 2007 1.10,36
6 Vahesaar,Merilin 2009 1.22,60

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Albert,Eva Maria 2010 57,39
2 Rahel Raikna 2006 58,12
3 Reikop,Merril 2007 1.02,56
4 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 1.06,54
5 Vahesaar,Merilin 2009 1.08,16
6 Kõrva,Mariann 2008 1.13,28

Poeglapsed
1 Babkin,Aleksander 2008 1.25,51

50 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Erik,Katre 2009 1.03,16
2 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.07,26
3 Jämsa,Fiona 2008 1.08,26
4 Melioranski,Karoline 2007 1.11,05

100 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Jämsa,Fiona 2008 1.45,51
2 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 1.47,04
3 Erik,Katre 2009 1.47,29
4 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.54,51
5 Albert,Eva Maria 2010 1.56,42
6 Eiso,Sandra 2008 2.29,02
7 Reino,Greete 2008 3.10,36

Poeglapsed
1 Kaun,Norman 2009 1.45,98
2 Käär,Hugo Johannes 2009 1.55,48
3 Lippus,Hubert 1010 1.56,38
4 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 1.57,84
5 Ottis,Erik 2009 2.11,17

200 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 3.32,20
2 Zuo,Aimei 2007 3.35,08
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3 Miller,Sandra 2008 3.44,62
4 Tael,Kätriin 2007 3.48,48
5 Kütt,Laura Marii 2007 3.56,52

Poeglapsed
1 Reitel,Uku 2005 3.44,87
2 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 3.45,39
3 Reitel,Ahti 2007 3.46,54
4 Laur,Albert 2008 3.51,17
5 Erikson,Hans 2007 3.59,31

200 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kotkin,Mia 2008 4.21,79
2 Martinson,Kaidli Mariin 2008 4.29,73
3 Must,Sandra 2008 4.42,23

200 m kompleksujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Emilia 2008 4.06,34
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